
 

Providers: YOUR Medicaid billing moves to 
ProviderOne on January 15, 2015* 

Billing and payment for social service Medicaid claims is moving to ProviderOne in 
January, 2015. Here are some key dates: 

- Now: Enrollment training continues 

- December 1, 2014: Training available on Billing and Claims Management 

- December 22, 2014: Final SSPS invoices are mailed  

- January 5, 2015: ALL PROVIDERS MUST BE ENROLLED in ProviderOne 

- January 15, 2015: PROVIDERS START BILLING for Medicaid services in 
ProviderOne (weekly payment option available!) 

* Individual Providers represented by the SEIU will continue to use SSPS through 2015. 

 

Register for Optional Live Webinars 

Enrollment Training 
Webinars 

Nov 24 at 2:00PM 
Register! 

Nov 25 at 2:00PM 
Register! 

Nov 26 at 10:00AM 
Register! 

 

Billing and Claims 
Management Webinars 

Dec 9 at 2:00PM Register! 

Dec 10 at 10:00AM Register! 

Dec 11 at 2:00PM Register! 

Dec 15 at 10:00AM Register! 

Dec 16 at 10:00AM Register! 

 

Creating Templates 
Webinars 

Dec 17 at 2:00PM Register! 

Dec 18 at 2:00PM Register! 

 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/70333922055010818
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7415221129180074242
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1176095173923304450
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5528800024521119746
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1256106635076611330
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1705684845046321154
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5562546235400848386
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5303331971106153986
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6679807279384054018
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6860219545316056834


Multiple Provider Numbers are a Thing of the Past 

Are you one of the providers that had multiple SSPS numbers to track your different Medicaid 
Services? (For example, maybe you have multiple Adult Family Homes, or provide nurse delegation 
services and residential care.) If yes, you’ll see a change with ProviderOne.  

Now, each provider will have only one provider number. However, providers can have multiple 
locations to specify different places of business, or different types of services provided under different 
contracts. Providers will bill – and be paid - separately for each location.  

 
For More Information 

Call: 1-800-562-3022 (after the intro, press 5 for Providers, then 1 for Social Services)  

Email: BASS@dshs.wa.gov  

Newsletter: Sign up or change your preferences  

Website: ProviderOne Website  

Log Into ProviderOne: www.waproviderone.org  

Add noreply@hca.wa.gov to your email contacts to ensure you receive future ProviderOne 
emails. 

 

mailto:BASS@dshs.wa.gov
https://public.govdelivery.com/accounts/WAHCA/subscriber/new?category_id=WAHCA_C1
http://www.altsa.dshs.wa.gov/providerone/Default.htm
http://www.waproviderone.org/
mailto:noreply@hca.wa.gov

